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Technical Information 

 
 

Product Identification 
 
6” Solid Block (5N/mm2) 
 

Product Code 6_000 

 
Specification: 
 

 
I.S. EN 771-3:2011 Aggregate Concrete Masonry Units (Dense & Lightweight) 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
6” Solid Block (5N/mm2) 

 
 

Strength 
Designation 

 

 
Height 

 
Length 

 
Width 

 
Average Weight 

 
Number per 

Bale 

 
5N/mm2 

 
215mm 

 
440mm 

 
140mm 

 
28kg 

 
32 

 
 
 

Note: Full Declaration of Performance (DOP’s) certificates are available upon request. 
 


