

CE



Keegan Quarries Ltd. Trammon, Rathmoylon, Co. Meath. **Tel:** 046 9555116 **Fax:** 046 9555144

Email: info@keeganquarries.com **Web:** www.keeganquarries.com

Technical Information

Product Identification	6" Solid Block (5N/mm²)	Product Code	6_000		
Specification:	I.S. EN 771-3:2011 Aggregate Concrete Masonry Units (Dense & Lightweight)				



6" Solid Block (5N/mm²)						
Strength Designation	Height	Length	Width	Average Weight	Number per Bale	
5N/mm ²	215mm	440mm	140mm	28kg	32	

Note: Full Declaration of Performance (DOP's) certificates are available upon request.